Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Open: Overall

Aug 18, 2018
Rank Name # Team Name
1 EMILY GLENN 1175- Scott
2 HAYDON SCHAAF 1180- Southwind District #2
3 DALLIE METHENEY 1175- Scott
4 CORD DODSON 1200- Wildcat District #1
5 RHYAN MARSHALL 1101- Barber
6 LANDON TROUT 1175- Scott
7 ABBY EWING 1200- Wildcat District #1
8 GAVIN FRY 1180- Southwind District #2
9 STERLING RECTOR 1101- Barber
10 EVA HINRICHSEN 1163- pPottawatomie
11 CHLOE BLUNK 1101- Barber
12 JURNEY YUNG 1176- Sedgwick
13 CLAY BRILLHART 1180- Southwind District #2
14 CONNOR COLLINS 1176- Sedgwick
15 BRODY NEMECEK 1180- Southwind District #2
16 SADIE MARCHIANO 1179- Southwind District #1
17 EMMA POOL 1201- Wildcat District #2
18 HANNAH GRAYBILL 1200- Wildcat District #1
19 CALLEY STUBBS 1187- Sunflower District #1
20 TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM 1176- Sedgwick
21 ANSLEY GROTHUSEN 4175-0 Scott County Individual
22 TRAVIS SCHEER 1176- Sedgwick
23 TAYLOR DIEBALL 4167- Rice County Individual
24 DEXTER SMALL 1201- Wildcat District #2
25 DAMON HIGBIE 5122- Frontier District Individual
26 GABRIELL HAMMER 1187- Sunflower District #1
27 JILLIAN KELLER 1179- Southwind District #1
28 PRESTON DUNN 1183- Stafford
29 GRACE FIKE 1163- pPottawatomie
30 BLAKELY ALDRIDGE 1187- Sunflower District #1
31 KARA RIFFEL 1163- pPottawatomie
32 ETHAN KUNKEL 4176- Sedgwick County Individual
33 JAMES DEROUCHEY 1163- pPottawatomie
34 MAKENNA KUEHN 1201- Wildcat District #2
35 CAMRYN SMITH 1101- Barber
36 JADEN JONES 1175- Scott

Total Score
724
719
718
709
707
704
680
663
651
647
646
642
634
628
626
622
618
608
606
591
584
573
573
570
570
564
551
547
541
538
530
523
522
518
515
514



Rank
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Name

JERILYN NELSON
REGAN STRAMEL
DANIELLE NADING
KOLBY SEESTED
AIDAN YOHO
MAKAYLA MEYER
RACHEL SEBESTA
JACK HABJAN
SARAH SERGEANT
JUDD NELSON
TANNER WALDEN
CAMMIE DODSON
KRISTY BEENE
BROOKLYN ZOELLER
KARA HAYS

ZACH SNYDER
LAKIN PERRY
CASSIDY KROBOTH
MICHAEL LEHMANN
NORMAN HIGHFILL
JULIEONA ERBE
CHEYENNE HIGBIE
GWENYTH FRY

CALI NEWDIGGER
LANEY MARPLE
LAUREN WILLIAMS
KALEB NEHER
HANNAH WHETSTONE
JACOB SCHMEIDLER
BAILEA POLAND
CARLY DREHER
HOPE PERRY
KYANNA LANKTON
LANCE LICKISS
WYATT FECHTER
DYLAN HAZELBAKER

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Open: Overall
Aug 18, 2018

#
4149-

5187-
1179-
1179-
1181-
1183-
1152-
1141-
1108-
5149-
1141-
1200-
1182-
7163-
1152-
1182-
1187-
1152-
1108-
1141-
1201-
4122-
1181-
1183-
5163-
1108-
1110-
1173-
1110-
4200-
1181-
4187-
1108-
1183-
1173-0

1182-

Team Name

Meadowlark District Individual
Sunflower District Individual
Southwind District #1
Southwind District #1
Southwind District #3
Stafford

Midway District

Leavenworth

Coffey

Meadowlark District Individual
Leavenworth

Wildcat District #1

Southwind District #4
Pottawatomie County Individual
Midway District

Southwind District #4
Sunflower District #1

Midway District

Coffey

Leavenworth

Wildcat District #2

Frontier District Individual
Southwind District #3
Stafford

Pottawatomie County Individual
Coffey

Cottonwood District #1
Rolling Prairie District
Cottonwood District #1
Wildcat District Individual
Southwind District #3
Sunflower District Individual
Coffey

Stafford

Rolling Prairie District
Southwind District #4

Total Score
509
507
504
497
496
496
494
493
487
485
484
479
479
475
473
472
470
468
468
467
467
466
463
460
451
444
444
440
430
428
427
414
411
410
407
395



Rank
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Name

MARY HABJAN

STEELE BRACK
DALTON DICKS
HANNAH HERZOG
BROOKLYN PRUITT

TJ MILLS

DUSTIN MONTGOMERY

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes
Meats Open: Overall
Aug 18, 2018
# Team Name

1141-0 Leavenworth
1110- Cottonwood District #1
1110- Cottonwood District #1
5167- Rice County Individual
1181- Southwind District #3
1173- Rolling Prairie District

1173- Rolling Prairie District

Total Score
391
389
385
377
353
327
297
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Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Open: Placings

Aug 18, 2018
Name # Team Name
CHLOE BLUNK 1101- Barber
TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM 1176- Sedgwick
HAYDON SCHAAF 1180- Southwind District #2
EMILY GLENN 1175- Scott
BLAKELY ALDRIDGE 1187- Sunflower District #1
DALLIE METHENEY 1175- Scott
RHYAN MARSHALL 1101- Barber
EVA HINRICHSEN 1163- pPottawatomie
HANNAH GRAYBILL 1200- Wildcat District #1
GAVIN FRY 1180- Southwind District #2
STERLING RECTOR 1101- Barber
CORD DODSON 1200- Wildcat District #1
LANDON TROUT 1175- Scott
PRESTON DUNN 1183- Stafford
SADIE MARCHIANO 1179- Southwind District #1
KARA RIFFEL 1163- pPottawatomie
JILLIAN KELLER 1179- Southwind District #1
GRACE FIKE 1163- pPottawatomie
ABBY EWING 1200- Wildcat District #1
LAKIN PERRY 1187- Sunflower District #1
REGAN STRAMEL 5187- Sunflower District Individual
LANEY MARPLE 5163- Pottawatomie County Individual
GABRIELL HAMMER 1187- Sunflower District #1
JURNEY YUNG 1176- Sedgwick
KARA HAYS 1152- Midway District
ANSLEY GROTHUSEN 4175-0 Scott County Individual
JAMES DEROUCHEY 1163- pPottawatomie
CALLEY STUBBS 1187- Sunflower District #1
KRISTY BEENE 1182- Southwind District #4
CAMRYN SMITH 1101- Barber
MICHAEL LEHMANN 1108- Coffey
JULIEONA ERBE 1201- Wildcat District #2
TRAVIS SCHEER 1176- Sedgwick
JUDD NELSON 5149- Meadowlark District Individual
DANIELLE NADING 1179- Southwind District #1
GWENYTH FRY 1181- Southwind District #3

Total Score
296
293
291
290
290
290
289
288
288
288
287
287
285
285
284
284
284
282
277
276
275
274
273
272
272
272
271
271
271
270
269
269
268
268
267
265



Rank
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes
Meats Open: Placings
Aug 18, 2018

Name
BAILEA POLAND

#
4200-

Team Name
Wildcat District Individual

CONNOR COLLINS 1176- Sedgwick
DEXTER SMALL 1201- Wildcat District #2
CALI NEWDIGGER 1183- Stafford

JACK HABJAN 1141- | eavenworth

TAYLOR DIEBALL
HANNAH WHETSTONE
CLAY BRILLHART
EMMA POOL
CAMMIE DODSON
ETHAN KUNKEL
BROOKLYN ZOELLER
NORMAN HIGHFILL
JACOB SCHMEIDLER
AIDAN YOHO
BRODY NEMECEK
DAMON HIGBIE
CASSIDY KROBOTH
MAKENNA KUEHN
TANNER WALDEN
JERILYN NELSON
KOLBY SEESTED
BROOKLYN PRUITT
SARAH SERGEANT
KYANNA LANKTON
CARLY DREHER
JADEN JONES
DALTON DICKS
CHEYENNE HIGBIE
LANCE LICKISS
RACHEL SEBESTA
KALEB NEHER
ZACH SNYDER
HOPE PERRY
MAKAYLA MEYER
MARY HABJAN

4167-

1173-

1180-

1201-

1200-

4176-

7163-

1141-

1110-

1181-

1180-

5122-

1152-

1201-

1141-

4149-

1179-

1181-

1108-

1108-

1181-

1175-

1110-

4122-

1183-

1152-

1110-

1182-

4187-

1183-

Rice County Individual
Rolling Prairie District
Southwind District #2
Wildcat District #2

Wildcat District #1
Sedgwick County Individual

Pottawatomie County Individual

Leavenworth
Cottonwood District #1
Southwind District #3
Southwind District #2
Frontier District Individual
Midway District

Wildcat District #2

Leavenworth

Meadowlark District Individual

Southwind District #1
Southwind District #3
Coffey

Coffey

Southwind District #3
Scott

Cottonwood District #1
Frontier District Individual
Stafford

Midway District
Cottonwood District #1
Southwind District #4
Sunflower District Individual
Stafford

1141-0 Leavenworth

Total Score
265
263
262
262
261
260
260
259
258
258
258
257
256
254
253
253
252
251
251
247
245
243
240
239
237
236
234
231
228
227
226
225
223
222
221
221



Rank
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Name

LAUREN WILLIAMS
HANNAH HERZOG
STEELE BRACK

DYLAN HAZELBAKER
TJ MILLS

WYATT FECHTER
DUSTIN MONTGOMERY

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes
Meats Open: Placings
Aug 18, 2018
# Team Name

1108- Coffey
5167- Rice County Individual
1110- Cottonwood District #1
1182- Southwind District #4
1173- Rolling Prairie District
1173-0 Rolling Prairie District

1173- Rolling Prairie District

Total Score
218
213
207
201
199
186
153



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Open: Reasons

Aug 18, 2018
Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
1 EVA HINRICHSEN 1163- Pottawatomie 144
2 STERLING RECTOR 1101- Barber 143
3 SADIE MARCHIANO 1179- Southwind District #1 142
4 HANNAH GRAYBILL 1200- Wildcat District #1 138
5 GABRIELL HAMMER 1187- Sunflower District #1 137
6 ABBY EWING 1200- Wildcat District #1 137
7 JAMES DEROUCHEY 1163- pPottawatomie 135
8 GRACE FIKE 1163- pPottawatomie 135
9 LANDON TROUT 1175- Scott 135
10 EMILY GLENN 1175- Scott 135
11 AIDAN YOHO 1181- Southwind District #3 134
12 PRESTON DUNN 1183- Stafford 134
13 RHYAN MARSHALL 1101- Barber 134
14 HAYDON SCHAAF 1180- Southwind District #2 134
15 BRODY NEMECEK 1180- Southwind District #2 133
16 BLAKELY ALDRIDGE 1187- Sunflower District #1 133
17 CHLOE BLUNK 1101- Barber 133
18 KOLBY SEESTED 1179- Southwind District #1 132
19 TRAVIS SCHEER 1176- Sedgwick 132
20 DALLIE METHENEY 1175- Scott 132
21 CALLEY STUBBS 1187- Sunflower District #1 131
22 NORMAN HIGHFILL 1141- | eavenworth 130
23 CLAY BRILLHART 1180- Southwind District #2 130
24 KARA RIFFEL 1163- Pottawatomie 130
25 GAVIN FRY 1180- Southwind District #2 130
26 CONNOR COLLINS 1176- Sedgwick 129
27 JILLIAN KELLER 1179- Southwind District #1 129
28 ZACH SNYDER 1182- Southwind District #4 128
29 CASSIDY KROBOTH 1152- Midway District 128
30 BROOKLYN ZOELLER 7163- Pottawatomie County Individual 128
31 CORD DODSON 1200- Wildcat District #1 128
32 TAYLOR DIEBALL 4167- Rice County Individual 127
33 TANNER WALDEN 1141- | eavenworth 126
34 EMMA POOL 1201- Wildcat District #2 125
35 JACK HABJAN 1141- | eavenworth 125
36 TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM 1176- Sedgwick 124



Rank
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Name

CARLY DREHER
DEXTER SMALL
MICHAEL LEHMANN
CAMMIE DODSON
REGAN STRAMEL
LAUREN WILLIAMS
LAKIN PERRY
JERILYN NELSON
DAMON HIGBIE
HANNAH WHETSTONE
JUDD NELSON
JURNEY YUNG
GWENYTH FRY
DANIELLE NADING
CAMRYN SMITH
SARAH SERGEANT
MAKAYLA MEYER
BROOKLYN PRUITT
JACOB SCHMEIDLER
ETHAN KUNKEL
KARA HAYS

ANSLEY GROTHUSEN
LANEY MARPLE
MAKENNA KUEHN
KRISTY BEENE
WYATT FECHTER
KALEB NEHER
KYANNA LANKTON
BAILEA POLAND
JULIEONA ERBE
LANCE LICKISS
CHEYENNE HIGBIE
RACHEL SEBESTA
DYLAN HAZELBAKER
STEELE BRACK
DALTON DICKS

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Open: Reasons
Aug 18, 2018

#
1181-

1201-
1108-
1200-
5187-
1108-
1187-
4149-
5122-
1173-
5149-
1176-
1181-
1179-
1101-
1108-
1183-
1181-
1110-
4176-
1152-
4175-0
5163-
1201-
1182-
1173-0
1110-
1108-
4200-
1201-
1183-
4122-
1152-
1182-
1110-

1110-

Team Name

Southwind District #3
Wildcat District #2

Coffey

Wildcat District #1
Sunflower District Individual
Coffey

Sunflower District #1
Meadowlark District Individual
Frontier District Individual
Rolling Prairie District
Meadowlark District Individual
Sedgwick

Southwind District #3
Southwind District #1
Barber

Coffey

Stafford

Southwind District #3
Cottonwood District #1
Sedgwick County Individual
Midway District

Scott County Individual
Pottawatomie County Individual
Wildcat District #2
Southwind District #4
Rolling Prairie District
Cottonwood District #1
Coffey

Wildcat District Individual
Wildcat District #2

Stafford

Frontier District Individual
Midway District

Southwind District #4
Cottonwood District #1
Cottonwood District #1

Total Score
122
119
119
118
118
117
117
116
116
116
116
116
115
115
115
114
113
113
112
112
112
111
111
110
110
108
108
108
108
107
106
105
103
102
102
102



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Open: Reasons

Aug 18, 2018
Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
73 CALI NEWDIGGER 1183- Stafford 102
74 HANNAH HERZOG 5167- Rice County Individual 101
75 JADEN JONES 1175- Scott 101
76 DUSTIN MONTGOMERY 1173- Rolling Prairie District 100
77 HOPE PERRY 4187- Sunflower District Individual 99
78 TJ MILLS 1173- Rolling Prairie District 96

79 MARY HABJAN 1141-0 Leavenworth 94



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes
Meats Open: ID

Aug 18, 2018
Rank Name # Team Name
1 EMILY GLENN 1175- Scott
2 DALLIE METHENEY 1175- Scott
3 HAYDON SCHAAF 1180- Southwind District #2
4 CORD DODSON 1200- Wildcat District #1
5 RHYAN MARSHALL 1101- Barber
6 LANDON TROUT 1175- Scott
7 ABBY EWING 1200- Wildcat District #1
8 JURNEY YUNG 1176- Sedgwick
9 GAVIN FRY 1180- Southwind District #2
10 CLAY BRILLHART 1180- Southwind District #2
11 BRODY NEMECEK 1180- Southwind District #2
12 CONNOR COLLINS 1176- Sedgwick
13 EMMA POOL 1201- Wildcat District #2
14 STERLING RECTOR 1101- Barber
15 CHLOE BLUNK 1101- Barber
16 EVA HINRICHSEN 1163- pPottawatomie
17 CALLEY STUBBS 1187- Sunflower District #1
18 DAMON HIGBIE 5122- Frontier District Individual
19 ANSLEY GROTHUSEN 4175-0 Scott County Individual
20 SADIE MARCHIANO 1179- Southwind District #1
21 DEXTER SMALL 1201- Wildcat District #2
22 TAYLOR DIEBALL 4167- Rice County Individual
23 HANNAH GRAYBILL 1200- Wildcat District #1
24 JADEN JONES 1175- Scott
25 TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM 1176- Sedgwick
26 TRAVIS SCHEER 1176- Sedgwick
27 RACHEL SEBESTA 1152- Midway District
28 MAKAYLA MEYER 1183- Stafford
29 MAKENNA KUEHN 1201- Wildcat District #2
30 GABRIELL HAMMER 1187- Sunflower District #1
31 ETHAN KUNKEL 4176- Sedgwick County Individual
32 JERILYN NELSON 4149- Meadowlark District Individual
33 JILLIAN KELLER 1179- Southwind District #1
34 SARAH SERGEANT 1108- Coffey
35 CHEYENNE HIGBIE 4122- Frontier District Individual

w
D

CAMRYN SMITH

1101-

Barber

Total Score
299
296
294
294
284
284
266
254
245
245
240
236
235
221
217
215
204
202
201
196
189
186
182
179
174
173
165
162
157
154
153
148
138
134
133
130



Rank
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Name

PRESTON DUNN
GRACE FIKE
DANIELLE NADING
KOLBY SEESTED
ZACH SNYDER
KARA RIFFEL
JAMES DEROUCHEY
BLAKELY ALDRIDGE
REGAN STRAMEL
WYATT FECHTER
TANNER WALDEN
KALEB NEHER
AIDAN YOHO
LAUREN WILLIAMS
JACK HABJAN
CAMMIE DODSON
JUDD NELSON
KRISTY BEENE

CALI NEWDIGGER
HOPE PERRY
DYLAN HAZELBAKER
JULIEONA ERBE
BROOKLYN ZOELLER
KARA HAYS
CASSIDY KROBOTH
GWENYTH FRY
NORMAN HIGHFILL
MICHAEL LEHMANN
STEELE BRACK
LAKIN PERRY
LANCE LICKISS
MARY HABJAN
CARLY DREHER
LANEY MARPLE
KYANNA LANKTON
HANNAH WHETSTONE

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Open: ID
Aug 18, 2018

#
1183-

1163-
1179-
1179-
1182-
1163-
1163-
1187-
5187-
1173-0
1141-
1110-
1181-
1108-
1141-
1200-
5149-
1182-
1183-
4187-
1182-
1201-
7163-
1152-
1152-
1181-
1141-
1108-
1110-
1187-
1183-
1141-0
1181-
5163-
1108-

1173-

Team Name

Stafford

Pottawatomie

Southwind District #1
Southwind District #1
Southwind District #4
Pottawatomie
Pottawatomie

Sunflower District #1
Sunflower District Individual
Rolling Prairie District
Leavenworth

Cottonwood District #1
Southwind District #3
Coffey

Leavenworth

Wildcat District #1
Meadowlark District Individual
Southwind District #4
Stafford

Sunflower District Individual
Southwind District #4
Wildcat District #2
Pottawatomie County Individual
Midway District

Midway District

Southwind District #3
Leavenworth

Coffey

Cottonwood District #1
Sunflower District #1
Stafford

Leavenworth

Southwind District #3
Pottawatomie County Individual
Coffey

Rolling Prairie District

Total Score
128
124
122
122
121
116
116
115
114
113
111
111
109
109
107
103
101

98
96
93
92
91
90
89
89
83
81
80
80
77
77
76
69
66
66
64



Rank
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Name

JACOB SCHMEIDLER
HANNAH HERZOG
BAILEA POLAND
DALTON DICKS
DUSTIN MONTGOMERY
TJ MILLS

BROOKLYN PRUITT

Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats Open: ID
Aug 18, 2018

#
1110-

5167-
4200-
1110-
1173-
1173-

1181-

Team Name
Cottonwood District #1
Rice County Individual
Wildcat District Individual
Cottonwood District #1
Rolling Prairie District
Rolling Prairie District
Southwind District #3

Total Score
64
63
55
52
44
32
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